
Junior National Outdoor Championships Day 2
Archery GB (25JNOCD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, TF10 9AT, 06-07-2025

Statistics (Club)

R C Tot.
U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M U12W Tot. U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12W Tot.

1005 - The Foxes 1 1 0 1

1011 - Soar Valley Archers 0 0 0

1035 - Derwent Bowmen 1 2 3 0 3

1037 - Burton Bridge Archers 1 1 0 1

1040 - Anchor Bowmen Archery Club 0 0 0

1142 - New Century Bowmen Juniors 1 1 0 1

1210 - Noak Hill Archers 1 1 0 1

1233 - Botolph's Bowmen 0 0 0

1246 - Deer Park Archers Ltd 1 1 2 1 3 4

1469 - Whitburn Archers 1 1 2 0 2

1478 - St Sebastian Archers 1 1 0 1

1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen 0 0 0

1573 - Bowmen of Warrington 1 1 0 1

1625 - Southampton Archery Club 1 1 0 1

1654 - Blandy Jenkins Archers 0 0 0

1708 - Gordano Valley Archers 1 1 0 1

174 - The Ancient Society of Kilwinn 0 1 1 1

1809 - Tynedale Archers 0 0 0

1941 - Southfields Archery Club 1 1 0 1

1952 - Sittingbourne Community Colleg 2 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 1 5 10

210 - The High Weald AC 0 1 1 1

2112 - Aim4Sport Archery Club 2 1 3 0 3

214 - Worthing AC 0 1 1 1 3 3

218 - Plumpton Bowmen 1 1 0 1

2209 - Corby Archers 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 6

224 - Eastbourne Archers L.S.C. 0 1 1 2 2

2296 - Wymondham Archers 0 0 0

2327 - Clwyd Archers 1 1 0 1

2393 - Newnham Archery Club 2 2 0 2

246 - Woking Archery Club 1 1 0 1

255 - The Nonsuch Bowmen 1 1 0 1

2595 - Wallingford Castle Archers 1 2 5 2 1 2 3 1 1 18 1 1 19

2627 - Peacock Archers 1 1 2 1 1 3

2639 - Ebbsfleet 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 5 7

2688 - Bridlington Bay Archers 1 1 0 1

2719 - Compton Archery 1 1 0 1

275 - The Wherry Archers 1 1 0 1

2776 - Arcus 2 2 1 1 3

2806G - Archery G.B. Somerset 0 1 1 1

2806H - Archery G.B.Herts 1 1 0 1

2806N - Archery G.B.North Hants 1 1 0 1

2806S - Archery G.B. Staffs 1 1 0 1

292 - Laleham AC 1 1 0 1

295 - Hampstead Bowmen 1 1 0 1

299 - Bowmen of Harrow 1 1 0 1

336 - Medway Archers 1 1 0 1

346 - Dover Castle Archers 1 1 0 1
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Statistics (Club) Continue

R C Tot.
U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M U12W Tot. U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12W Tot.

366 - Abbey Bowmen (Herts) 0 1 1 1

373 - Rickmansworth Archery Club 1 1 0 1

388 - West Wight Archery Club 1 1 0 1

427 - Andover Archers 0 0 0

430 - A C Delco Bowmen 1 1 2 0 2

438 - Jolly Archers of H&W 1 1 0 1

464 - West Essex Bowmen 1 1 0 1

474 - Clacton Archers 0 1 1 1

483 - Braintree Bowmen 1 1 0 1

513 - Windsor Forest Bowmen 0 0 0

515 - Bowmen of Warfield 1 1 0 1

526 - Bowmen of Burleigh 0 1 1 1

527 - Harlequin Bowmen 1 1 0 1

532 - Clophill Archery Club 1 1 1 3 0 3

544 - Burnham Company of Archers 1 1 1 3 0 3

548 - Yeo Bowmen 0 0 0

568 - Cheltenham Archers 1 1 1 3 0 3

570 - Cleve Archers 1 1 2 0 2

616 - Kingston Archers 1 1 0 1

637 - Bowmen of Wadebridge 1 1 0 1

64 - Castle Bowmen 0 0 0

645 - Lacetown Archers 1 1 1 1 2

672 - Bromyard Bowmen 1 1 0 1

692 - Redhill Archers 1 2 3 1 1 4

717 - University of Warwick 0 1 1 1

731 - Meriden Archery Club 1 1 2 1 1 3

749 - Trent Valley Archers 1 1 0 1

763 - Lichfield Archers 0 1 1 1

778 - Hafren Foresters AC 1 1 2 0 2

780 - Bowbrook Archers 0 1 1 1

786 - Long Mynd Archers 1 1 0 1

788 - The Audco Archers 1 1 1 3 0 3

790 - Isle of Man Archery Club 1 1 0 1

809 - York Archers Society 2 1 3 0 3

815 - St Georges Archery Club 0 0 0

817 - Selby Archers 1 1 0 1

829 - Bronte Archers 0 0 0

853 - Assheton Bowmen 1 1 0 1

860 - Wigan & Orrell Archers 0 1 1 1

871 - Rochdale Company of Archers 1 1 0 1

924 - Warrington Sports Club Archers 1 1 0 1

926 - Stalybridge AC 0 0 0

932 - Cheshire County Bowmen 0 1 1 1

942 - Wirral Archers 1 1 0 1

971 - Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 1 1 2 0 2

979 - Targetcraft Archers 0 0 0

983 - Wellingborough Open Archery Cl 1 1 0 1
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Junior National Outdoor Championships Day 2
Archery GB (25JNOCD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, TF10 9AT, 06-07-2025

Statistics (Club) Continue

R C Tot.
U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M U12W Tot. U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12W Tot.

995 - Lincoln Archers 2 2 0 2

Total: 95 4 10 17 19 9 17 6 11 7 7 5 7 119 2 3 5 5 1 3 6 2 2 6 1 36 155
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1005 - The Foxes 0 0 1

1011 - Soar Valley Archers 1 1 0 1

1035 - Derwent Bowmen 0 0 3

1037 - Burton Bridge Archers 0 0 1

1040 - Anchor Bowmen Archery Club 1 1 0 1

1142 - New Century Bowmen Juniors 0 0 1

1210 - Noak Hill Archers 0 0 1

1233 - Botolph's Bowmen 1 1 2 0 2

1246 - Deer Park Archers Ltd 1 1 1 2 5 0 9

1469 - Whitburn Archers 0 0 2

1478 - St Sebastian Archers 0 0 1

1557 - Canford Magna Bowmen 1 1 0 1

1573 - Bowmen of Warrington 0 0 1

1625 - Southampton Archery Club 0 0 1

1654 - Blandy Jenkins Archers 1 1 2 0 2

1708 - Gordano Valley Archers 0 0 1

174 - The Ancient Society of Kilwinn 0 0 1

1809 - Tynedale Archers 1 1 0 1

1941 - Southfields Archery Club 1 1 0 2

1952 - Sittingbourne Community Colleg 1 1 2 2 6 0 16

210 - The High Weald AC 0 0 1

2112 - Aim4Sport Archery Club 0 0 3

214 - Worthing AC 0 0 3

218 - Plumpton Bowmen 0 0 1

2209 - Corby Archers 1 1 2 0 8

224 - Eastbourne Archers L.S.C. 0 1 1 3

2296 - Wymondham Archers 1 1 0 1

2327 - Clwyd Archers 0 0 1

2393 - Newnham Archery Club 0 0 2

246 - Woking Archery Club 0 0 1

255 - The Nonsuch Bowmen 1 1 0 2

2595 - Wallingford Castle Archers 0 0 19

2627 - Peacock Archers 0 0 3

2639 - Ebbsfleet 1 1 2 2 6 0 13

2688 - Bridlington Bay Archers 0 0 1

2719 - Compton Archery 0 0 1

275 - The Wherry Archers 0 0 1

2776 - Arcus 1 1 0 4

2806G - Archery G.B. Somerset 0 0 1

2806H - Archery G.B.Herts 0 0 1

2806N - Archery G.B.North Hants 0 0 1

2806S - Archery G.B. Staffs 0 0 1

292 - Laleham AC 0 0 1

295 - Hampstead Bowmen 0 0 1

299 - Bowmen of Harrow 0 0 1

336 - Medway Archers 0 0 1

346 - Dover Castle Archers 0 0 1
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B L Tot.
U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M U12W Tot. U21M U12M U12W Tot.

366 - Abbey Bowmen (Herts) 1 1 0 2

373 - Rickmansworth Archery Club 0 0 1

388 - West Wight Archery Club 0 0 1

427 - Andover Archers 1 1 0 1

430 - A C Delco Bowmen 0 0 2

438 - Jolly Archers of H&W 0 0 1

464 - West Essex Bowmen 0 0 1

474 - Clacton Archers 0 0 1

483 - Braintree Bowmen 0 0 1

513 - Windsor Forest Bowmen 1 1 0 1

515 - Bowmen of Warfield 0 0 1

526 - Bowmen of Burleigh 0 0 1

527 - Harlequin Bowmen 0 0 1

532 - Clophill Archery Club 0 0 3

544 - Burnham Company of Archers 0 0 3

548 - Yeo Bowmen 1 1 0 1

568 - Cheltenham Archers 0 0 3

570 - Cleve Archers 0 0 2

616 - Kingston Archers 0 0 1

637 - Bowmen of Wadebridge 0 0 1

64 - Castle Bowmen 1 1 0 1

645 - Lacetown Archers 0 0 2

672 - Bromyard Bowmen 0 0 1

692 - Redhill Archers 1 1 0 5

717 - University of Warwick 0 0 1

731 - Meriden Archery Club 0 0 3

749 - Trent Valley Archers 0 0 1

763 - Lichfield Archers 0 0 1

778 - Hafren Foresters AC 0 0 2

780 - Bowbrook Archers 0 0 1

786 - Long Mynd Archers 0 0 1

788 - The Audco Archers 1 1 0 4

790 - Isle of Man Archery Club 0 0 1

809 - York Archers Society 0 0 3

815 - St Georges Archery Club 0 1 1 1

817 - Selby Archers 0 0 1

829 - Bronte Archers 1 1 0 1

853 - Assheton Bowmen 0 0 1

860 - Wigan & Orrell Archers 0 0 1

871 - Rochdale Company of Archers 0 0 1

924 - Warrington Sports Club Archers 0 0 1

926 - Stalybridge AC 0 1 1 1

932 - Cheshire County Bowmen 0 0 1

942 - Wirral Archers 0 0 1

971 - Wilford Bowmen (Notts) 0 0 2

979 - Targetcraft Archers 1 1 0 1

983 - Wellingborough Open Archery Cl 0 0 1
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Statistics (Club) Continue

B L Tot.
U21M U21W U18M U18W U16M U16W U15M U15W U14M U14W U12M U12W Tot. U21M U12M U12W Tot.

995 - Lincoln Archers 0 0 2

Total: 95 1 1 2 5 3 5 4 7 2 3 3 4 40 1 1 1 3 43
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